Disclaimer:
The information provided is based on the product’s manufacturer and a copy of manufacturer’s declaration is held on file.  We have
every reason to believe that the information provided is accurate.
21st February 2017
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Code:   TXADR1450MED
Description:  APRON DISP 860X1450MM 24UM RED
Product:  HDPE POLYTHENE NOT EMBOSSED APRON
Colour:  Red
Dimensions: Width of apron 860mm ± 5%
   Length of apron 1450mm ± 5%
   Thickness  24micron ± 5%
Packaging
Quantity:  Inner Packaging: 100 aprons blocked with header strip
   Size of strip:  430mm (L) x 45mm (W)
   1 block in a poly bag
Outer packaging: 5 bags per outer carton
   500 aprons per outer carton
Size of carton: 470mm (L) x 410mm (W) x 120mm (H)
Julie Butcher
Business Analyst/ Quality Assurance Manager
Bunzl Food Processor
Supplies Pty Ltd
ABN 17 000 011 441
Sydney
34-48 Cosgrove Road
Enfield NSW   2136
Locked Bag 3011
Burwood   NSW   2134
Australia
Tel:     +61 2 9737 2100
Fax:    +61 2 9642 0229